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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT AU : 17003 NIIMIIAVIIL Report date : 07.03.2566
UserName : A17003000371001 siamiseinge : 1700300037 dninamudamau Sumys Report Time : 10:28:49
Fuil 1 quamius 2566 fla 28 quAILF 2566

iatgduenuszon  FougSusnussan  wessnun wia Ashn wonunly
1101010101 Quaaluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 Runasessruns 10,000.00 . 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 WnRuds 0.00 4,495,250.00 -4,495,250.00 0.00
1101010113 Wnsa Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020501 Ruinade 10,720,548.00 4,494,250.00 -4,478,193.00 10,736,605.00
1101020601 Vs aitethdsnds 0.00 4,585,450.00 -4,585,450.00 0.00
1101020603 il surms-lust, 92,335.30 229,609.15 -239,915.30 82,029.15
1101020604 Vil swes-usnady.  0.00 3,943.00 -3,943.00 0.00
1101030199 Ruehnlaifisesn 3,630,398.74 192,198.00 -558,393.82 3,264,202.92
1102010101 a/ududy-Tusy, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 /9 AFU-meusn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 fsfunn un, 0.00 240,407.48 -233,552.15 6,855.33
1105010105 Tanmanda 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 dudiudpens 359,000.00 0.00 0.00 359,000.00
1205030108 Aaa. dudi.e1ms -18,958.15 0.00 0.00 -18,958.15
1205060101 onsedw/alissy  80,000.00 0.00 0.00 80,000.00
1205060102 Aga. e1ATliseyn -66,133.33 0.00 0.00 -66,133.33
1206010101 Agiusidinegu 1,584,900.00 0.00 0.00 1,584,900.00
1206010103 aaa agisiddneg -1,132,187.13 0.00 0.00 -1,132,187.13
1206020101 AU ITILY 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,515,000.00
1206020103 Ada ATAMTIEIUN LS -1,201,745.75 0.00 0.00 -1,201,745.75
1206040101 Agfnsilsmon 137,438.62 : 0.00 0.00 137,438.62
1206040103 R Agiusilavon -94,681.02 0.00 0.00 -94,681.02
1206100101 AjiineuRames 948,433.85 0.00 o 000 948,433.85
1206100103 Aad AouRIADT -858,369.72 0.00 0.00 -858,369.72
1206180101 Ayueiliiszyn 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,434,000.00
1206180102 nda Ayfiliseys -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00 -1,433,995,00
1209010101 Wsunsumau 11,730.00 0.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lusunsuAau -295.12 0.00 0.00 -295.12
2101010102 YU MIA-nmeusn -93,170.00 108,153.00 -104,634.00 -89,651.00
2101010103 Fudum / Tuddyy 0.00 9,500.00 -9,500.00 0.00
2101020198 . u-mhenuiy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040101 amsgulaedndie 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040102 Tudrdrydesne 0.00 146,040.00 -146,040.00 0.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yana(03) 0.00 834.70 -834.70 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n39.5IR(53) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2104010101 TAUNuARIOUNARAY  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Ruiudhn-yumpudsy  0.00 4,564,450.00 -8,564,450.00 0.00
2111020199 Rufulndu -3,639,998.74 558,393.82 -192,198.00 -3,273,802.92
2112010199 Ruusziudy -71,948.00 3,943.00 0.00 -68,005.00
2202010101 msiuraniiunu -10,000.00 0.00 0.00 -10,000.00
2207020102 Rufushndu-om -10,639,000.00 0.00 -20,000.00 -10,659,000.00
3101010101 /aguineve.qnd 371,552.81 0.00 0.00 371,552.81
3102010101 /PgeRnae.asa -847,596.01 0.00 0.00 -847,596.01
3102010102 uaszauLiloiawate  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3105010101 YUTBINMIIBIY -832,871.24 0.00 0.00 -832,871.24 .
4201010110 /afsyienluun, -100.00 0.00 0.00 -100.00 € ) B131314) RN
4201020103 /aUiuRd -3,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 -4,000.00 -
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-470.00
-6.79
-436,520.00
-586,471.87
-2,241.00
-18,000.00
-11,981,773.00
-11,884,654.38
436,520.00
8,400.00
55,837.00
940.00
0.00
2,241.00
8,698.00
4,800.00
2,760.00
8,400.00
3,440.00
43,600.00
7,605.00
385,370.00
15,801.79
4,314.24
3,067.00
13,500.00
500.00
5,020.00
0.00
28,805.55
33,129.97
6,272.83
22,430.21
197.10
3,024.45
11,981,773.00
*3,583.23
18,000.00
-6.44
11,850,825.00
0.00
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-6.79
-545,650.00
-714,141.05
-12,241.00
-21,943.00
-16,476,023.00
-16,358,904.38
545,650.00
11,400.00
77,837.00
940.00
10,000.00
2,241.00
9,658.00
4,800.00
3,000.00
8,400.00
3,440.00
48,600.00
14,525.00
468,101.00
15,801.79
4,314.24
3,067.00
18,000.00
500.00
6,670.00
600.00
28,805.55
3312997
6,272.83
22,430.21
197.10
3,024.45
16,476,023.00
4,583.23
21,943.00
-6.44
16,325,075.00

-28,852,596.15 0.00
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17003 NSUMSIANITY Fuitan : 02.03.2566
sWagly : A17003000371001 Aaust 01 qUAWUS 2566 - 28 RUAIS 2566 e : 15:52:43
Unyluenussiam : 1101020501 Rurhnady
Fuitas wed | Usaam @ . g H1usenns
1aNa581984 fvinunu msimun | wisednde = -
$78M3 1Nas a5 0l | 1SRN wonunly
WiwesyBRudhn : 1700300037 10,720,548.00
Toy@Rushn 10599 VayBiRuusziudygn Buusyiunany Bulssiudu 10,710,948.00
03.02.2566| 1600008218 RX  204912042720379| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 7,000.00 0.00 10,717,948.00
10.02.2566| 1600008775 RX  |204912042932436| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 10,718,948,00
16.02.2566| 1600009363 RX  1204912043100785) 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 10,729,948.00
17.02.2566| 1600009448 RX  ]204912043139613] 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 10,730,948.00
20.02.2566| 0200000836 Jo 3400000219 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 0.00 3,943.00 10,727,005.00
e souligBidurn ¢ 10599 YaiRuuseiudyen Sudssiunany Guuseiuiy 20,000.00 3,943.00 10,727,005.00
UnyQuehn : 10658 ﬁuauuu'm’iaﬂmnsumsﬁ'nma’mi’unu? 9,600.00
e sanlig¥Rushn ;10658 Ruduvumsiavesnsumsdamaudungd | 0.00] 0.00 9,600.00
UgBRuen @ 10796 UgdRuneldnnmssniunuresdiusins 0.00
01.02.2566 1600008007 RX  1204912042642694| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 61,450.00 0.00 61,450.00
02.02.2566| 1600008116 RX  ]204912042680145| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 85,125.00 0.00 146,575.00
03.02.2566| 1600008224 RX  ]204912042720369| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 128,100.00 0.00 274,675.00
06.02.2566| 1600008306 RX  ]204912042775730| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 414,250.00 0.00 688,925.00
07.02.2566| 1500002396 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 688,925.00
1600008430 RX  |204912042815578| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 71,000.00 0.00 71,000.00
08.02.2566{ 1600008565 RX  1204912042854158 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 117,150.001 0.00 188,150.00
09.02.2566| 1600008703 RX  |204912042890263| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 80,400.00 0.00 268,550.00
10.02.2566| 1600008783 RX  1204912042932426| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 92,600.00 0.00 361,150.00
12.02.2566| 1600008875 RX  |204912042933010| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 14,600.00 0.00
1600008877 RX  |204912042933466| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 48,600.00 0.00 424,350.00
13.02.2566| 1600009027 RX  1204912042988134| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 528,150.00 0.00 952,500.00,
14.02.2566| 1500002527 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 952,500.00 2
1600009101 RX  |204912043026080| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 161,825.00 0.00 161,825.00
16.02.2566| 1600009366 RX  |204912043100775| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 | o  79,200.00 0.00
1600009377 RX  |204912043065581| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 132,550.00 0.00 373,575.00
17.02.2566| 1600009451 RX  ]204912043139603| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 105,425.00 0.00 479,000.00
20.02.2566| 1600009544 RX  ]204912043192389| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 585,975.00) 0.00 1,064,975.00
21.02.2566| 1500002664 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00]  1,064,975.00
1600009629 RX  1204912043230959| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 146,050.00 0.00 146,050.00
22.02.2566| 1600009752 RX  1204912043267847| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 156,925.00 0.00 302,975.00
23.02.2566| 1600009894 RX  1204912043307170| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 93,300.00 0.00 396,275.00
24.02.2566| 1600010011 RX  1204912043351036 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 334,075.00| 0.00 730,350.00
27.02.2566| 1500002770 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 730,350.00
1600010132 RX  |204912043418436| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 637,350.00, 0.00 637,350.00
28.02.2566| 1500002848 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 637,350.00
1500002862 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 | 1700300037 0.00 400,150.00
7 1600010225 RX  |204912043474935| 17003 1700300037 | 1700300037 400,150.00 0.00 0.00
e squli@idudan ;10796 TdRuneldninmsdidiviusesdausienig 4,474,250.00]  4,474,250.00 0.00
oo sauidrueeliylidushin ;1700300037 4,494,250.00 10,736,605.00
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Accountinfo | Funds ° Bull Payment
User id: EMPO002951 User Name: widiauls worvay
Role: Single User Company Name: Famnudmiaduny?
ﬁ;ﬁ!\mountg .
Account Details - Current Account
Account Na. 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB
- Account Name Fomwudoniaduny’ Account Stalus Active
Alias Name Favwwudoniadunyd Branch N CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 1,520.00 Avaiiable Bal 1,520.00 w
* Select transactions to view by
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 & i To Date 28-02-2023 @
Téme. 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific F’»Tﬂ"k}(‘j' Today v
Date Teller td  Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance lnit Br
. 02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -92,335.30 0.00 0204
03-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 600.00 108682
03-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,540.00 2,1.40.00 108682
03-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi err; -600.00 1,540.00 0204
03-'02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,540.00 0.00 0204
16-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,00.0.00 10,000.00 108682
. 16-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 10,560.00 108682
16-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 10,800.00 108682
16-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 510.00 11,310.00 108682
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -240.00 11,070.00 0204
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -510.00 10,560.00 0204
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em » -560.00 10,000.00 0204
17-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -10,000.00 0.00 0204
: 20-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,000.00 22,000.00 108682
20-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 25,000.00 108682
20-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109,130.00 134,130.00 108682
22-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 148,980.00 108682
22-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,998.15 164,978.15 108682
22-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,481.00 186,459.15 108682
i 2.2-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 201,309.15 108682
22-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 216,159.15 108682
23-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -94,630.00 121,529.15 0204
23-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -22,000.00 99,529.15 0204 ’é"] !u‘]gﬂé]’ ’é)q
23-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -11,500.00 88,029.15 108682 o
23-02-2023  K19294 7 TR o M -6,000.00 82,020.15 0204
—
Total Cr. = 229,609.15 Total Dr. =-239,915.30

Total CLCK. 0.00 a ¥ ¢ - v
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' undamseumnludungns



FIWUIUNTENUERARUAINGUIANS

dausems dninendamanudmindunyi

swimIngslne $1dn a1vn Fumd Auvesessens weityd voe - @ - eaae - «

fiu

.

UnyBuenuszmidunasessiuns
w ufl ez quaniud e

HEAAAIVRDAUNTIBUNTUARIBRAURYTUENUTEMNI LU

uan sensUsuiingenduensuIAg

um

®0,000.00

¥n  emsviuanseaiulinsuIAs

.00
0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00 0.00

vanauvdaniy luudteansuinis( Bank Statement)

@
avde 9,/ Fimvi

(AR )
tnvinstuuastyd

- v
ad¥e K3uses

(Weauns auuRsTMINE)
Famaudmindunyi

®0,000.00




dnineudanaudmindunyd

UUUTIBIUGIULRUNATEI5IUMS
TIBUFIULRUNATEIIIUNSG

o il e quAtuS wevo

RUNAT99519NI55UINARY

- Aow
%in gnuilidunnaseesiuns 00.00
wiguLaY 00.00
ludAgyRunasassryns 00.00

AUNGD
-HUAINSUIAS ®0,000.000
-ﬁuan‘luﬁa 00.00

4
S2uNsAY

(UNEIFAIN Fuwus)
fuvie dndensiRuuaslyd

asdle

eDe
>
=)

e

asdle C : E X #¥uses

(WIWENNIAT BUUASITMING)

LY o o W
IMUANIRIUNYS

@0,000.00

®0,000.00



P T =
mndunygs _
‘ 204-1-74337-9
Tﬂiﬂﬁ'}ﬁl’?ﬂfﬂmqnnﬁii ﬁm%mmﬁZUC-l-H;BbB
"'m?' (Ogg)oéf‘i(§08,3ﬂao7 s et i i ACBOMBTING i i oisisisiamms ot o i

Hadogd
; Account Name
Ref~uo~- ----- eae NG o
t%\mma\nwm-sa‘mm'lu’inmwu’m'm’éum‘ﬁ
raiuwsei SFA A\\ '::E E"E '::‘ :::, .g 5"5 .:".
991l 260744.500,900 W NA.82101 /

W den U | awy | mde nou ¢hn Raivike it
D M Y [oEPNo.| copEe WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANGE 'J’S‘T‘:‘FG'F"%’_-'

P e v

P32 0 [18S 1890 PRNANSER0,018.90 9400

06701463 204 (N mmmmeesemeaae 18,96 KRRR3338% 10, 000,00 550530

30/06/63 0 1185 17,28 BRANORORI0,017.28 9400
RTIZL ! R I B 17,08 10,000, 00 050630
P el o 11ps HHH 12,57 PHRERIIN0,012.57 9400
l A6/01/64 409 0798 | eeeememeese- 1257 ARRRRpe 1) 000,00 850530
I J0r06/64 0 Sips P 12,40 $O000949910,012.40 9400
" 06/07/64 204 OTPS [ ---------e--- 12.40 $HIEA01910,000.00 572448
FOITFI2064 0 | T TIpS < HH 412,60 "“""'111,012.60 9400

0770165 204 R 12.60 $AAIR0410,000.00 572448
L 30/06/68  Q I HHHHH{IHI?AU mm#{*lﬂ.ﬂi“ﬂ 9400
Pl e o N Mg et g gt S S g o e - SN g g . g ;

TR R . T E— 12.40 HHEEEE]0.000,00 550520 s "
; i
C s o [1pS HrHH 113,03 A0 - v ‘

[ 10/01/66 20 oW | ------e- e L[ 222228 CHIRUHRITVAIEN 4 1
| ; -
| 18

o Y 5 :

gumngnaey |

| 0

Al e SRy (Wiindarus iguuf)
ron e A T s

#



TWINNUNTENULBARUANGUNATS
dausvns dninaudamaudwrindunyd
suwmIngalne dain srvrdumyd (Quuensudszunn ) weiliyd woe - b - olaca - o

o

nu

.

UnydusnussmBurinsuans (Suuensuuszunn)
& Huil bz quaniud wevs

sonRIRERN BN IUARwantyTusnUssnwialy 0.00

uan MIUTULNNEaRRUHNINSUIANS

e 0.00
» 0.00 0.00
¥ swnsuivantenlurinsunas
3 0.00
* 0.00 0.00
vannundonuluudssansurns( Bank Statement) 0.00

o (;V'
D]

(NI quiug)
UnITIMIRuLas Ty

eXe
o)
-
?

avde Kiuses

(Weauns ovussTmMING)
Imamdavindunyi



sumsnsoing

: KRUNGTHAL BANK

E@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Qgg_u_%

omenlng
K18 Corporate Online

Account Info : Downiead
l g-Biatement

Funds Transfer

Pay Bill Bulk Payment

Upload

User lc EMPO02951 User Name: ydiaula wernag
Rolg: Single User Company Name: Famudaniaduny’
3
%Accounts
Account Details - Current Account
~ Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB
- Account Name Wuuanvuilseana Account Status Active
Alias Name Wuuanoulsvana Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
. Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today

@*

To Date 28-02-2023

Time 24:00 v

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
21-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,943.00

: °
© 21-02-2023 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -3,943.00

Total Cr. = 3,943.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Terms & Conditions Privagy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved,

Total Dr. = -3,943.00

10f1

Balance nit Br
3,943.00 108682
0.00 0204
o 97
MUNPNNBI

o

(ueiingaaus  Wieuum)
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& Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Secwrity User Manual Help ngggé

amEning
K18 Corporate Online

o

)

fnad

Btk Pavmant

User [d: EMP0O02951 User Name: wiiaula worvag
Role: Si‘ngle Beee o Company Name: Famudoaniadunyd

%Accmmts ;

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 204-0-49870-2 Currenc
Actount Nams nasvuianisuimsianis Ac:
Alias Name naguiiansdmsians Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 2,926,875.15 Available Balance 2,926,875.15

¥ THB
sunt Status Active

¢t Select transactions to view by:

® Trangaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 ﬁ" To Date 28-02-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v

=

W Spacific Period: Today v

Date Teller d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Batance init Br
02-02-2023 93999 oToS TFR-2046049942 -75,135.00 3,353,263.74 0204
02-02-2023 93999 oToS TFR-2046049942 -3,500.00 3,349,763.74 0204
02-02-2023 93999 oTos TFR-2046049942 -2,800.00 3,346,963.74 0204
: 02-02:2023 93999 oToS TFR-2046049942 -4,000.00 3,342,963.74 0204
02-02-2023 93999 oTos TFR-2046049942 -43,502.40 ° 3,299,461.34 0204
06-02-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -1,578.00 3,297,883.3¢ 0204
06-02-2023 93999 oToS TFR-2046049942 -1,181.07 3,296,702.27 0204
07-02-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -59,440.00 3,237,26227 0204
08-02-2023 937071 BSD14 22:;‘1‘; S 191,340.00 3,428,602.27 108682
08-02-2023 560669 SDCH 858.00 342946027 0242
13-02-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -7,429.91 3,422,030.36 0204
13-02-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -15,592.50 3,406,437.86 0204
14022023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -22,077.00 3,384,360.86 0204
14-02-2023 93999 oToS TFR-2046049942 -12,581.31 3,371,779.55 0204
15:02-2023 90180 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -18,555.64 3,353,223.91 0700
15-02-2023 90180 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -99,065.42 3,254,158.49 0700
16-02-2023 90180 oToS TFR-2046049942 -1,465.98 3,252,672.51 0700
21-02-2023 500103 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -1,414.04 3,251,258.47 0204
23-02-2023 93999 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -163,631.00 3,087,627.47 0204
23-02-2023 412636 oToS TFR-2046049942 -3,700.00 3,083,927.47 0204
23-02-2023  N/A oToS TFR-2046049942 -17,608.00 3,066,319.47 0204
o
23-02-2023 412246 oT0S TFR-2046049942 -1,484.00 3,064,83547 0204 GJ) ! tu-,n f 9;’)( 99
28-02-2023 412246 oTos TFR-2046049942 -2,632.55 3,062,202.92 0204 -
Total Cr. = 192,198.00 Total Dr. = -558,393.82 -

(uniindaaus  Wiouui)
undanmseuialudungnis
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&) Search

sumsnsding

vl KRUNGTHAL BANK

ATHY Branch Locator

Account Info gy Upload
User e EMP002951 User Name: wdauta wo¥vag
Role: Single User Company Name: Famaudondadunyd
JAccounts
Account Details - Current Account b
Account No, 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Aceount Name anfnoudamnudontedum@  Acco Active

Al Naria

Ledger Biaiance

anlnoudamauioniadunyd

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

Date

01 -02-2023
01-02-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
03-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023
- 07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
08-02-2023
08-02-2023
08-02-2023
08-02-2023
09-02-2023
09-02-2023
09-02-2023
09-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023
10-02-2023

10-02-2023

Transacton Date:

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

From Date  01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today

Branch Name

0.00 §E§

To faie 28-02-2023

Time 24:00 v

CHANTHABURI BR.

init Br

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204

last I

Yetter i Transaction Cuode Description Chegue Nu. Amaunt Balance
DD TR fr 9873756747 61,450.00 61,450.00
PBOWT G011 -1700300037 -61,450.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873758747 84,725.00 84,725.00
MEDDT g 400.00 85,125.00
PBDWT G011 -1700300037 -85,125.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873756747 131,200.00 131,200.00
MEDDT Sipesente 800.00 132,000.00
MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 3,100.00 135,100.00
PBDWT  GOO11-1700300037 -128,100.00 7,000.00
PBDOWT G011 -1700300037 -7,000.00 0.00
oD TR fr 9873758747 412,850.0@  412,850.00
MEDDT S 1,300.00 414,150.00
MEDDT TR fr 9873756747 100.00 414,250.00
PBDWT  GS011-1700300037 -414,250.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873758747 63,275.00 63,275.00
MEDDT S 4,100.00 67,375.00
MEDDT  TRr 9873758747 3,625.00 71,000.00
PBOWT G011 -1700300037 -71,000.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873758747 112,850.00 112,850.00
MEDDT Sl oo 1o 3,450.00 116,300.00
MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 850.00 117,150.00
PBOWT  GO011-1700300037 -117,150.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873758747 68,900.00 68,900.00
MEDDT S U 1,200.00 70,100.00
MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 10,300.00 80,400.00
PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -80,400.00 0.00
DD TR fr 9873758747 85,750.00 85,750.00
MEDDT SRl 4,350.00 90,100.00
MEDDT  TRfr 9873758747 3,500.00 93,600.00
PBDWT  G9011-1700300037 -92,600.00 1,000.00
1of3 next »
Privacy  Copyright ® 2018 Version 20181017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.
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{8 Search ATM Branch Locator  Change Password AboutUs Securd Heol
sunmsnsding curity User Manual Help Logout

] KRUNGTHAL BANK iy
K18 Comporate Online

1

count info

User ld: EMPO02951 User Name: wtdaula wornay

Role: 2 __Single User i . Company Name: Famudamiadunyd

%’?_’Ac;cou nts

Account Details - Current Account :
204-6-05047-9 LCurrency THB
anfnoudaminudaniadumi  Account Status Active
dAlnoudamoudaniadumd  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00 Avaitable Bala 0.00 @

¥ Select transactions to view by:
® rransaciion pate: From Date 01-02-2023 BE o Dae 28022023 ]

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

A

Today v
Date Yeltar i Transaction Codde Description Chegue N, Amuount Baulance init Br
10022023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 1700300037 -1,000.00 000 0204
11-02-2023 NIA DD TR fr 9873756747 10,800.00 10,800.00 0204
11-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT e 1,900.00 12,700.00 0204
11-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,900.00 1460000 0204
12022023 - ITBANK PBOWT 69011 -1700300037 -14,600.00 000 0204
1202-2023  NIA oD TR fr 9873758747 46,700.00 4670000 0204
12022023 ITBANK MEDDT SIS 1,900.00 4860000 0204
12022023 ITBANK PBDWT 69011 1700300037 -48,600.00 000 0204
; 13022023  NA DD TR fr 98737568747 514,600.00 514,600.00 0204
13-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT sl 12,900.00 527,500.00 0204
13022023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 650.000  528,150.00 0204
13022023 ITBANK PBOWT G901 1700300037 -528,150.00 000 0204
14022023  NIA oD TR fr 9873756747 157,875.00 15787500 0204
14022023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,950.00 16182500 0204
14022023 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -161,825.00 000 0204
15022023  N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 126,100.00 12610000 0204
15-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT gg)‘%g;éj‘;g o 1,950.00 128,050.00 0204
1502-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 98737568747 4,500.00 13255000 0204
16022023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -132,550.00 000 0204
16022023  N/A DD TR fr 9873756747 83,900.00 8390000 0204
16-02-2023  ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,300.00 9020000 0204
| 16-022023  ITBANK PBDWT G901 -1700300037 -79,200.00 11,00000 0204
16022023 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -11,000.00 000 0204
17022023 NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 100,500.00 100,500.00 0204
17-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT S b 1,950.00 10245000 0204
17022023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 98737568747 3.975.00 10642500 0204
1702-2023  ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -105,425.00 1,00000 0204
17022023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 000 0204 & o
20:022023  NIA DD TR fr 9873758747 578,425.00 57842500 0204 (RIS RIS N
20-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT BE 650.00 579,075.00 0204 ”
4 fiest prgvious 20f3 DnexL Y lasgI /-
erms & Conditions  Privagy  Copyright ® 2018 Version )0191/(}‘.7!-’1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

(ueiindaaus  JWeuui)
undansauiilusuignis



[Q Search  ATHY Branch Locator  Change Password  About Us Security User Manuatl Help Logout

@ sumsnsding

KRUNGTHAL BANK SaEning
K18 Comporate Online
I Aszount info Bl Paymmnt {ipdoad Download
User ld: EMPO002951 User Name: wiiiauta wosvag
Role: i Si_ngle User Company Name: Famoudoniadunyd
&@\cooun!&s
Account Details - Current Account ¢
Account Na. 204-6-05047-9 Currency THB
Aceount Neme atnoudamudondadumi  Accoun it Active
Alias Name dfnoudawinudoniadunyd  Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger B 0.00 A 0.00
* Belect transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Dale 01-02-2023 ﬁ 3 To Dale 28-02-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
-/ Spaecific Period: Today v
Date Yelter i Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amotnt Balance init Br
20-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,900.00 585,975.00 0204
20-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -585,975.00 0.00 0204
| 21-02-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 144,100.00 144,100.00 0204
21-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 2,950.00 147,050.00 0204
21-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -146,050.00 1,000.00 0204
21-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00 0.00 0204
22-02-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 128,050.00 128,050.00 0204
Single credit to
: 22-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 24,700.00 152,750.00 0204
2 22-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 4,175.00 156,925.00 0204
22-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -156,925.00 0.00 0204
23-02-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 91,200.008 91,200.00 0204
Single credit to
23-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 800.00 92,000.00 0204
23-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 1,300.00 93,300.00 0204
23-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -93,300.00 0.00 0204
24-02-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 329,075.00 329,075.00 0204
Single credit to
24-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 1,900.00 330,975.00 0204
24-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 3,100.00 334,075.00 0204
| 24-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -334,075.00 0.00 0204
27-02-2023 N/A DD TR fr 9873758747 636,625.00 636,625.00 0204
Single credit to
27-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 725.00 637,350.00 0204
27-02-2023 ITBANK PBOWT G9011 -1700300037 -637,350.00 0.00 0204
28-02-2023 NI/A DD TR fr 9873758747 390,260.00 390,250.00 0204
Single credit to
28-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT 2046050479 3,800.00 394,050.00 0204
28-02-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758747 6,100.00 400,150.00 0204 L é’ﬂ q
28-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9011 -1700300037 -400,150.00 0.00 0204 m lu“ 9 n
Total Cr. = 4,495,250.00 Total Dr. = -4,495,250.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

S

Wwitndaaus  ieuudy,
unIIM I lUT gy
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5 E@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator hange Password AboutUs Securit
) E: % y User Manual Help Logout
sumsnsvlineg *

KRUNGTHAI BANK s ing
KIB Comporate Online

) Download : g ST > = e : > : Wt
( Account info | e-Statement Funds Transfer Pay Bill Bulk Payment Upload Download

User ld: EMPO‘02951Y : User Name: e ﬁﬁatﬁﬁuia m‘ﬂwao» :
Role: ‘ Single User Company Name: Famaudoninduny’d
M{Accounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Accoynt
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